
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Newberry College 282  285  286       853  +1 
2  2  2   Charleston Southern 284  287  283       854  +2 
3  3  3   Longwood  288  285  287       860  +8 
5  5  4   Tennessee Tech 294  294  292       880  +28 
6  6  5   Delaware 297  295  289       881  +29 
4  4  6   Appalachian State  293  290  301       884  +32 
7  7  7   Valparaiso Univ. 300  300  296       896  +44 
8  8  8   Walsh University 323  319  310       952  +100 
9  9  9   St. Anselm College 326  334  315       975  +123 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 
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Myrtle Beach, SC
Bash Tees 

Dates: Mar 05 - Mar 06 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Carlos Leandro  Newberry College  68   68  71       207  -6   
T2 T1   Jacques Wilson  Charleston Southern  69   71  67       207  -6   
T4 3   Jordan Boulton  Longwood  71   70  67       208  -5   
T4 T4   Spencer Skiff  Newberry College  67   74  70       211  -2   
T2 T4   Art Griffin  Charleston Southern  68   72  71       211  -2   
T20 6   Morgan Deneen *  Coastal Carolina  72   75  66       213  E   
T10 T7   Blaine Lafferty  Delaware  69   74  71       214  +1   
T15 T7   Harry Bolton  Newberry College  76   69  69       214  +1   
T12 T9   R J Wren *  Delaware  73   71  72       216  +3   
T7 T9   Andrew Roy *  Coastal Carolina  68   74  74       216  +3   
T7 T11   Tripp Summerlin  Appalachian State  73   69  75       217  +4   
T26 T11   Drew Savage  Walsh University  75   74  68       217  +4   
T12 T13   Alex Burris  Appalachian State  73   71  74       218  +5   
T12 T13   Kieran Purcell  Delaware  73   71  74       218  +5   
T20 T15   Connor Moore  Charleston Southern  72   75  72       219  +6   
T17 T15   Elliot Gothe  Charleston Southern  77   69  73       219  +6   
T4 T15   Brandon Weaver  Longwood  70   71  78       219  +6   
T20 T18   Matthew Giles  Tennessee Tech  72   75  73       220  +7   
T30 T18   Adam Szwed  Longwood  77   73  70       220  +7   
T15 T18   Christian Bailey *  Appalachian State  76   69  75       220  +7   
T26 T21   Will Brooks  Tennessee Tech  76   73  72       221  +8   
T20 T21   Teagan Stephenson  Longwood  70   77  74       221  +8   
T17 T21   Brett Seward  Valparaiso Univ.  75   71  75       221  +8   
T35 T24   Alexander Rivera *  Hampton University  76   76  70       222  +9   
T38 T24   Christian Chapman  Delaware  78   75  69       222  +9   
T26 T24   Arriek Douglas *  Hampton University  75   74  73       222  +9   
T7 T24   A.J. Wilkerson  Tennessee Tech  72   70  80       222  +9   
T35 T28   Walker Brinker *  Appalachian State  74   78  71       223  +10   
T17 T28   Dabney Dickenson *  Tennessee Tech  76   70  77       223  +10   
T10 T28   Jack Brea  Appalachian State  72   71  80       223  +10   
T44 T31   Stephen Hunt  St. Anselm College  80   75  69       224  +11   
T24 T31   Nick Contini  Longwood  77   71  76       224  +11   
T26 T33   Ben Thompson  Newberry College  75   74  76       225  +12   
T30 T33   Mitchell Wittmann  Valparaiso Univ.  74   76  75       225  +12   
T30 T35   Bracton Womack  Tennessee Tech  74   76  76       226  +13   
T38 T35   Taylor Osborne *  Hampton University  73   80  73       226  +13   
T30 37   Noah Frase  Walsh University  73   77  77       227  +14   
T41 T38   Chance Watson  Appalachian State  75   79  74       228  +15   
T44 T38   Dylan Patscot  Charleston Southern  75   80  73       228  +15   
T44 T38   Drew Alexander  Valparaiso Univ.  77   78  73       228  +15   
T41 T41   Jack Gianniny  Delaware  77   77  75       229  +16   
T24 T41   Colin Caporal *  Longwood  74   74  81       229  +16   
T35 T41   Rob Cull  Newberry College  72   80  77       229  +16   
T48 T41   Matthew McCarthy  Valparaiso Univ.  81   75  73       229  +16   

T44 T45   Michael Doherty  Valparaiso Univ.  74   81  75       230  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

34 T45   Candler Rice *  Appalachian State  74   77  79       230  +17   
T41 T47   Cameron Yeary *  Tennessee Tech  73   81  77       231  +18   
T38 T47   Dylan Lukes *  Appalachian State  78   75  78       231  +18   
T48 49   Logan McNeely  Appalachian State  76   80  78       234  +21   
51 50   Alexander Riddle  Tennessee Tech  82   84  71       237  +24   
50 51   Alec Brunelle  St. Anselm College  81   80  78       239  +26   
55 52   Sam DiMeo  Walsh University  89   86  78       253  +40   
54 53   Nick Carter  St. Anselm College  83   88  83       254  +41   
53 54   Jon Forbes *  Walsh University  86   83  87       256  +43   
52 55   Jake Barth  Walsh University  86   82  90       258  +45   
56 56   Austin Coyne  St. Anselm College  82   94  85       261  +48   
57 57   Austin King  Walsh University  92   87  87       266  +53   
58 58   Patrick McLoughlin  St. Anselm College  94   91  89       274  +61   
59 59   Justin Bates *  Hampton University  91   96  92       279  +66   
60 -    Jack Melville  Delaware  A   75  75       -     -      
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Bash at the Beach
The Surf Golf and Beach Club

Myrtle Beach, SC
Bash Tees 

Dates: Mar 05 - Mar 06 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Newberry College 282 285 286 853

T1 Carlos Leandro (1) 68 68 71 207

T4 Spencer Skiff (2) 67 74 70 211

T7 Harry Bolton (5) 76 69 69 214

T33 Ben Thompson (3) 75 74 76 225

T41 Rob Cull (4) 72 80 77 229

2 Charleston Southern 284 287 283 854

T1 Jacques Wilson (1) 69 71 67 207

T4 Art Griffin (2) 68 72 71 211

T15 Connor Moore (3) 72 75 72 219

T15 Elliot Gothe (5) 77 69 73 219

T38 Dylan Patscot (4) 75 80 73 228

3 Longwood 288 285 287 860

3 Jordan Boulton (5) 71 70 67 208

T15 Brandon Weaver (2) 70 71 78 219

T18 Adam Szwed (4) 77 73 70 220

T21 Teagan Stephenson (3) 70 77 74 221

T31 Nick Contini (1) 77 71 76 224

4 Tennessee Tech 294 294 292 880

T18 Matthew Giles (1) 72 75 73 220

T21 Will Brooks (3) 76 73 72 221

T24 A.J. Wilkerson (4) 72 70 80 222

T35 Bracton Womack (2) 74 76 76 226

50 Alexander Riddle (5) 82 84 71 237

5 Delaware 297 295 289 881

T7 Blaine Lafferty (4) 69 74 71 214

T13 Kieran Purcell (1) 73 71 74 218

T24 Christian Chapman (5) 78 75 69 222

T41 Jack Gianniny (2) 77 77 75 229

60 Jack Melville (3) 0 75 75 150

6 Appalachian State 293 290 301 884

T11 Tripp Summerlin (1) 73 69 75 217

T13 Alex Burris (2) 73 71 74 218

T28 Jack Brea (4) 72 71 80 223

T38 Chance Watson (3) 75 79 74 228

49 Logan McNeely (5) 76 80 78 234

7 Valparaiso Univ. 300 300 296 896

T21 Brett Seward (2) 75 71 75 221

T33 Mitchell Wittmann (5) 74 76 75 225

T38 Drew Alexander (1) 77 78 73 228

T41 Matthew McCarthy (4) 81 75 73 229

T45 Michael Doherty (3) 74 81 75 230
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Walsh University 323 319 310 952

T11 Drew Savage (1) 75 74 68 217

37 Noah Frase (2) 73 77 77 227

52 Sam DiMeo (5) 89 86 78 253

55 Jake Barth (4) 86 82 90 258

57 Austin King (3) 92 87 87 266

9 St. Anselm College 326 334 315 975

T31 Stephen Hunt (1) 80 75 69 224

51 Alec Brunelle (2) 81 80 78 239

53 Nick Carter (3) 83 88 83 254

56 Austin Coyne (4) 82 94 85 261

58 Patrick McLoughlin (5) 94 91 89 274
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Morgan Deneen (Coastal Carolina) 72 75 66 213

T9 R J Wren (Delaware) 73 71 72 216

T9 Andrew Roy (Coastal Carolina) 68 74 74 216

T18 Christian Bailey (Appalachian State ) 76 69 75 220

T24 Arriek Douglas (Hampton University) 75 74 73 222

T24 Alexander Rivera (Hampton University) 76 76 70 222

T28 Dabney Dickenson (Tennessee Tech) 76 70 77 223

T28 Walker Brinker (Appalachian State ) 74 78 71 223

T35 Taylor Osborne (Hampton University) 73 80 73 226

T41 Colin Caporal (Longwood ) 74 74 81 229

T45 Candler Rice (Appalachian State ) 74 77 79 230

T47 Dylan Lukes (Appalachian State ) 78 75 78 231

T47 Cameron Yeary (Tennessee Tech) 73 81 77 231

54 Jon Forbes (Walsh University) 86 83 87 256

59 Justin Bates (Hampton University) 91 96 92 279
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